PUBLIC WORKS MEMORANDUM

City of Jackson

Mayor and Board of Aldermen

CC: Jim Roach, City Administrator

FROM: Anna Bergmark, City Engineer

DATE: August 10, 2023

RE: 2023 Asphalt Preventative Maintenance Program Bid Tabulations

Attached you will find the bid tabulations for the 2023 Asphalt Preventative Maintenance
Program. Staff recommends awarding the project to Corrective Asphalt Materials, LLC
of South Roxana, Illinois for $34,041.60
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2023 Asphalt Preventative Maintenance Program
Bid Opening: August 10, 2023 10am
Opened By: Anna Bergmark
Witnessed By: Janet Sanders

Engineer Estimate

Corrective Asphalt
Materials, LLC

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

EST. QTY.

UNITS

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

UNIT PRICE

AMOUNT

Asphalt Rejuvenating Agent

26,595

SY

$1.30

$34,573.50

$1.28

$34,041.60




