PUBLIC WORKS MEMORANDUM



City of Jackson

"ARKS"	
TO:	Mayor and Board of Aldermen
CC:	Jim Roach, City Administrator
FROM:	Anna Bergmark, City Engineer
DATE:	August 10, 2023
RE:	2023 Asphalt Preventative Maintenance Program Bid Tabulations

Attached you will find the bid tabulations for the 2023 Asphalt Preventative Maintenance Program. Staff recommends awarding the project to Corrective Asphalt Materials, LLC of South Roxana, Illinois for \$34,041.60

2023 Asphalt Preventative Maintenance Program

Bid Opening: August 10, 2023 10am Opened By: Anna Bergmark Witnessed By: Janet Sanders

				Engineer Estimate		Corrective Asphalt Materials, LLC	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	EST. QTY.	UNITS	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	Asphalt Rejuvenating Agent	26,595	SY	\$1.30	\$34,573.50	\$1.28	\$34,041.60